FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92 0.17.99 I

RECORDATION TRADE

06-25-1999

RTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office Ley Docket No: NORC55179

ents or copy thereof.

To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Todamark 101076393

		. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I							
1. Na	ame of conveying party:	) HARRING BOTTON BUTTON THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY		address of receiving	party:				
	Specialty Electrical Services, L.L.C.	06-17-19	99		Jorton Corrosion Limited, L.L.C. 8820-222nd Street S.E.				
Г	Individuals Associa	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM	ent & TMOfc/TM Mail Fi						
<u> </u>		Partnership			odinville	_ State: _	WA ZIP	: <u>98072</u>	
늗	Corporation	· wandidanp		Individ	iual(s) citizenship				
늗		a of Weshington			ation				
X Other Limited Liability Company - State of Washington			General Partnership						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No					d Partnership				
2 NI	ature of conveyance:				ration-State		<del></del>		
J. 14					Limited Liability Co	ımnany .	- State of V	Washington	
닏	Assignment Merger				e is not domiciled in				
Ļ	Security Agreement X Change	of Name			ative designation is at				
L	Other	<del>_</del>		-	ion must be a separat		-		
E	xecution date: August 26, 1998				il name(s) & address(				
	pplication number(s) or registration numb	er(e).							
		ci(s).		D Trad	amork Desistration	No(a)	1 565 700	. 1 007 654	
Α	A. Trademark Application No(s).			B. Trademark Registration No(s). 1,565,709; 1,087,654; and 1,594,020					
					,,				
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No									
5. N	lame and address of party to whom	a correspondence	6.	Total nun	nber of registrations i	nvolved:	3		
C	oncerning document should be mailed.		<u> </u>			<del></del>			
	Bruce E. O'Connor, Esq. CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON & KINDNESSPLLC			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):					
	1420 Fifth Avenue		8. The Commissioner is authorized to charge any fees that						
		be required or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account							
	Seattle, WA 98101-2347		]	Number (					
	(206) 682-8100								
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9. S	Statement and signature:								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the									
C	original document.	<b>-</b>	_		/ - 1	/.	-1.1	00	
Τ	Daiva K. Tautvydas	Due	- 2		me Can's	0	-14-	77	
	Registration No. 36,077			Signature			Date		
	Direct Dial (206) 695-1727								
		Total number of pa	ges	including	cover sheet, attachme	nts and	document:	3_	
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)								
		*******				,			
post	reby certify that this correspondence is being thereon fully prepaid addressed to:  31, on (1/1/17)  e: Une 1/1/199  Signature	Assistant Commiss	ione	U.S. Postal er of Trad	l Service in a sealed emarks, 2900 Crysta	invelope I Drive,	as first cl Arlington	ass mail with , VA 22202	
6/25/1	1999 HTHAI1 00000045 1594020		•	•					

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001918 FRAME: 0497

## STATE of WASHINGTON



# SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

to

#### SPECIALTY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, L.L.C.

a Washington Limited Liability Company

was filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to NORTON CORROSION LIMITED, L.L.C.

UBI Number: 601 660 363

Date: September 01, 1998



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital



Ralph Munro, Secretafy-5 \$8879-8

1998 3358 U

U426 UUI~00

REEL: 001918 FRAME: 0498

7=1: 09/01/1999 - 14944; 8345.00 on 09/01/1999 Chock - **08/31**/1998 - 50354

STATE OF WASHINGTON SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATIONS DIVISION 505 E. UNION, 2ND FLOOR P. O. BOX 40234 OLYMPIA, WA 98504-0234

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF

STATE OF WASHINGTON

### SPECIALTY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, L.L.C.

A Washington Limited Liability Company

RALPH MUNRO SECRETARY OF STATE

The undersigned Members of the above-named limited liability company, pursuant to §25.15.075, Revised Code of Washington, hereby amend the Certificate of Formation of the Company as follows:

- (a) The name of the limited liability company is SPECIALTY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, L.L.C.
- (b) The amendment to the Certificate of Formation is that the name of the Company is being hereby changed to NORTON CORROSION LIMITED, L.L.C. Therefore, Section (a) of the Certificate of Formation is amended to provide:
  - (a) The name of the limited liability company is NORTON CORROSION LIMITED, L.L.C.
- (c) This amendment is intended to be effective immediately upon filing of this Certificate with the Secretary of State.
- (d) This amendment is unanimously adopted by the undersigned, being the sole Members of the Company.

DATED this 26 day of 60, 1998.

SPECIALTY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, L.L.C.

Menbe

a Washington Limited Liability Company

RANDALL GOODLUND

DALE DOUGHTY Inch

JHC\6801\1\230827.v01(4Y3V01!)

1998 3358 0426 002

**RECORDED: 06/17/1999** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 001918 FRAME: 0499